Fleglouand

ultimate

Deflector (plain end)

DIMENSIONAL DATA

MILD STEEL

CHROME
PLATED

CHROME PLATED
‘US STYLFE’

76mm x
3"

600mm (24"
900mm (36")
1200mm @77
1500mm (59"
1800mm (71"

0121D0762P
0121D0763P
0121D0764P
0121D0765P
0121D0766P

0123D0762P
0123D0763P
0123D0764P
0123D0765P
0123D0766P

89035C
89036C
89037C
900088C

102mm x
4"

600mm (24"
900mm (36"
1200mm @77
1500mm (59"
1800mm (717

0121D1022P
0121D1023P
0121D1024P
0121D1025P
0121D1026P

0123D1022P
0123D1023P
0123D1024P
0123D1025P
0123D1026P

89043C
89044C
89045C
89222C
89293C

600mm (24"
900mm (36"
1200mm @77
1500mm (59"
1800mm (71"

0121D1272P
0121D1273P
0121D1274P
0121D1275P
0121D1276P

0123D1272P
0123D1273P
0123D1274P
0123D1275P
0123D1276P

89046C
89047C
89048C
89049C
89296C

152mm x
6"

600mm (24"
900mm (36"
1200mm @77
1500mm (59"
1800mm (71"

0121D1522P
0121D1523P
0121D1524P
0121D1525P
0121D1526P

0123D1522P
0123D1523P
0123D1524P
0123D1525P
0123D1526P

89228C
89229C

EXHAUST STACKS

Deflector (expanded & notched)

MILD STEEL

CHROME
PLATED

CHROME PLATED
‘US STYLE’

0121D0762X
0121D0763X
0121D0764X
0121D0765X
0121D0766X

0123D0762X
0123D0763X
0123D0764X 89051C
0123D0765X 925051C
0123D0766X -

89050C

0121D1022X
0121D1023X
0121D1024X
0121D1025X
0121D1026X

0123D1022X 89055C
0123D1023X 89056C
0123D1024X 89057C
0123D1025X 89226C
0123D1026X 89985C

0121D1272X
0121D1273X
0121D1274X
0121D1275X
0121D1276X

0123D1272X 89058C
0123D1273X 89059C
0123D1274X 89060C
0123D1275X 89227C
0123D1276X 89988C

0121D1522X
0121D1523X
0121D1524X
0121D1525X
0121D1526X

0123D1522X -
0123D1523X 89223C
0123D1524X 89224C
0123D1525X -
0123D1526X -

MUFFLERS

PART

NUMBER

INLET ID

OUTLET ID

BODY SIZE

BODY
LENGTH

MAX FLOW

3" Hg on Hg

A

C D

Type 1

- End In / Opposite End Out - Both on Centre

Round

86127M
86131M
86108M

86102M
86132M
86130M
86531M

86610M

86740M (Economy)

86682M (Economy)

102mm
102mm
102mm
102mm
127mm
127mm
127mm
127mm
127mm
152mm

(") 102mm
") 102mm
") 102mm
") 127mm
(5") 127mm
(5") 127mm
(5" 127mm
(5" 127mm
(5" 127mm
6" 152mm

216mm
229mm
229mm
229mm
229mm
229mm
257mm
257mm
257mm
282mm

874mm

1130mm
1130mm
1130mm
1130mm
1130mm
1130mm
1130mm
1130mm
1130mm

Type 2 - End In / Opposite End Out - Both Offset

Oval

86147M
86117M

127mm (5"
127mm (5"

127mm
127mm

(254 x 381mm) x
(254 x 381mm) x

660mm
914mm

Type 4 - End In / Opposite End Out — Outlet Offset

Round

86200M

102mm

4" 102mm

@) |

254mm | 1130mm

1900

1590 | ID/ID Dble Wrapped

FLAME PROOF TANKER KITS

EXHAUST SIZE

POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL

76mm

102mm
127mm
127mm
127mm
152mm

3
4
5
5
5
6

0134076T
0134102T
0134127T
TK127-D (Deflector)
TK127LV (Volvo)
0134152T

|Chrome Plated (Straight))|

PLAIN END

EXPANDED &
NOTCHED

89005C
89006C
89007C
89203C
0123S0766P

0123S0762X
89020C
89021C
89213C
0123S0766X

89013C
89014C
89015C
89205C
89916C

89025C
89026C
89027C
89217C
89919C

89016C
89017C
89018C
89019C
89918C

89028C
89029C
89030C
89031C
89920C

0123S1522P
0123S1523P
0123S1524P
0123S1525P
0123S1526P

0123S1522X
0123S1523X
0123S1524X
0123S1525X
0123S1526X

45° standard

ALUMINISED

STAINLESS STEEL

MILD STEEL

STEEL

TYPE 304

TYPE 316

010107645
010110245
010112745
010115245

010207645
010210245
010212745
010215245

050107616AT
050110116AT
050112716AT
050115216AT

050107616BT
050110116BT
050112716BT
050115216BT

Bends - 90° standard

CHROME PLATED

oD

MILD STEEL

ALUMINISED

STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

PLAIN

EXPANDED

- NOTCHED

TYPE 304

TYPE 316

76mm 3"
102mm 4"
127mm 5"
152mm 6"

010107690
010110290
010112790
010115290

010207690
010210290
010212790
010215290

CPB07690
CPB10290
CPB12790
CPB15290

CPB07690X
CPB10290X
CPB12790X
CPB15290X

050107616CT
050110116CT
050112716CT
050115216CT

050107616DT
050110116DT
050112716DT
050115216DT

AIR INTAKE - RUBBERWARE

45° Elbows

oD

B C

PART NO

89mm 3.5"
114mm 4.5"
140mm 5.5"
165mm 6.5"

33165798
3316581S
3316583S
33165858

90° Elbows

B C

PART NO

3316566S
3316568S
3316570S
3316573S
89830K
89826K

DONUTS

TUBE DIAMETER

MILD STEEL

ALUMINIUM

GAUGE

45°

90°

360°

360°

76mm

102mm
102mm
127mm
152mm
152mm

3
4
4
5
6
6

2.0mm
2.0mm
3.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
3.0mm

0190076D90
0190102D90

0190127D90
0190152D90

0190076
0190102

0190127
0190152

ALD102
ALD102-1
ALD127
ALD152

ALD152-1

Wide Band (TorcTite™)

lap type s ‘ butt type
; w'l']j :
1

)
.

_~ Flat Band
(EasySeal™)

750 per pack

BANDS

SINGLE COUPLERS

DIMENSIONAL DATA
OD/ID

MILD STEEL

ALUMINISED STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

TYPE 304

TYPE 316

76mm

102mm
127mm
152mm

0111SC076
0111SC102
0111SC127
0111SC152

0111SCO076A
0111SC102A
0111SC127A
0111SC152A

S§C076.S
SC102.S
SC127.S
§C152.8

SC076.8SS
SC102.8S
SC127.SS
SC152.8S

WIDE BAND

CHROME PLATED RAINCAPS

FLAT BAND

NOMINAL ID

LAP TYPE

BUTT TYPE

PART
NUMBER

BULK
PACK QTY

SuUIT

oD

ALUMINISED | STAINLESS

ALUMINISED | STAINLESS

STAINLESS

76mm

102mm
127mm
152mm

90354A
90356A
90358A
90359A

90364A
90366A
90368A
90369A

0162141830
0162142640
0162143050
0162143460

90384A
90386A
90388A

89525K 8952587
89527K 89527B"

0171076ESC
0171102ESC
0171127ESC
0171152ESC

25
25
20
15

76mm

102mm
127mm
152mm

89528K 89528B"

90389A 89529K

More products available. For further details check Fleetguard Exhaust Catalogue or call
Customer Assistance on 1800 032 037 (Australia) or 0800 448 363 (New Zealand)
www.fleetguard.com

Straight

Straight
Q Straight

Expanded,
Length

e

N
v

Overall
Length

NELSON




